Thru-Harden, Castrol DWX22/DWX30
Print #H26541-002 {Rev.M002, 05.03.2024}
M10 x 1.5-6G  (P/N: 8126541002 )  HS CODE:8708299999
LOT#CH-25090033-R      Heat#3U933

2,700  144.13
P.O.#2025000005     

/MPCS 53.38

TOTAL:  US$  144.13PCS 3,000

500.00AIR FREIGHT

TOTAL:  US$ 644.13 

SAY TOTAL US$ SIX HUNDRED FORTY FOUR AND CENTS THIRTEEN  ONLY.

P.O.: 2025000005 P.O.: 2025000005

MANZANILLO MANZANILLO

C/NO:1 - 1 C/NO:1 - 3

Made in TAIWAN - DITTO -

◆ Claim for loss 、shortage and damage during the carriage , WE MUST HAVE YOUR SURRVEY      
 　REPORT and shortage certificate to help us handing with the carrier or underwriter.